— 8110 RUNDA,

~) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
20-21.09.2019

OZNARN TOR ,POZNAN" m

WSMP 6 pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca s oy go;  Po. 3 - # 991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT 50 73 Po. 5 - #3 RDEST G. - Seat Leon 1y or
1 1:41.176 15:36:20.706 1 1:44.844 15:36:25.307 1 1:45.585 15:36:27.843
2 1:35.395 15:37:56.101 2 1:37.719 15:38:03.026 2 1:42.651 15:38:10.494
3 1:35.436 15:39:31.537 3 135775 15:39:38.801 3 1:43.505 15:39:53.999
4 1:35.109 15:41:06.646 4 1:35.704 15:41:14.505 4 1:41.861 15:41:35.860
5 1:35.826 15:42:42.472 5 136915 15:42:51.420 5 1:40.010 15:43:15.870
6 1:35.071 15:44:17.543 6 1:36.033 15:44:27.453 6 139917 15:44:55.787
7 1:35.109 15:45:52.652 7 1:36.264 15:46:03.717 7 1:40217 15:46:36.004
8 1:34.600 15:47:27.252 8 1:36.557 15:47:40.274 8 1:39.122 15:48:15.126
9 134651 15:49:01.903 9 1:36.708 15:49:16.982 9 1:39.200 15:49:54.326
10 1:35.896 15:50:37.799 10 1:38.434 15:50:55.416 10 139132 15:51:33.458
11 1:35.042 15:52:12.841 11 1:37.757 15:52:33.173 11 1:39.298 15:53:12.756
12 1:34.899 15:53:47.740 12 1:36.132 15:54:09.305 12 1:40.058 15:54:52.814
13 1:34.356 15:55:22.096 13 1:36.660 15:55:45.965 13 1:39.544 15:56:32.358
14 1:37.580 15:56:59.676 14 1:37.465 15:57:23.430 14 1:39.659 15:58:12.017
15 1:35.193 15:58:34.869 15 1:38.137 15:59:01.567 15 139315 15:59:51.332
16 1:33.751 16:00:08.620 16 1:37.726 16:00:39.293 16 1:39.360 16:01:30.692
Po. 2 - # 501 KORDECKI R. - Porsche 911 30343 PO.4-#2KEPKAM.-Porsche 911GT3 ;0012 Po.6-#40 WOLF M. - BMW M3 +1on 803
1 1:43.556 15:36:23.431 1 1:43.613 15:36:24.739 1 1:45.545 15:36:28.355
2 1:37.143 15:38:00.574 2 1:39.947 15:38:04.686 2 1:42.610 15:38:10.965
3 1:36.917 15:39:37.491 3 1:39.221 15:39:43.907 3 1:44.077 15:39:55.042
4 1:36.508 15:41:13.999 4 1:39.205 15:41:23.112 4 1:41.325 15:41:36.367
5 136372 15:42:50.371 5 1:38.792 15:43:01.904 5 1:40.146 15:43:16.513
6 1:36.369 15:44:26.740 6 1:40.964 15:44:42.868 6 1:39.789 15:44:56.302
7 1:36.636 15:46:03.376 7 1:39.580 15:46:22.448 7 1:40.598 15:46:36.900
8 1:36.490 15:47:39.866 8 1:39.566 15:48:02.014 8 1:39.171 15:48:16.071
9 1:36.777 15:49:16.643 9 1:38.633 15:49:40.647 9 1:39.214 15:49:55.285
10 1:38.591 15:50:55.234 10 1:39.296 15:51:19.943 10 1:39.407 15:51:34.692
1 1:37.141 15:52:32.375 1 1:39.856 15:52:59.799 1 1:39.935 15:53:14.627
12 1:36.638 15:54:09.013 12 1:39.185 15:54:38.984 12 1:40.433 15:54:55.060
13 1:36.644 15:55:45.657 13 1:39.624 15:56:18.608 13 1:39.472 15:56:34.532
14 1:37.529 15:57:23.186 14 1:39.443 15:57:58.051 14 1:39.754 15:58:14.286
15 1:37.829 15:59:01.015 15 1:40.054 15:59:38.105 15 1:39.706 15:59:53.992
16 1:37.948 16:00:38.963 16 1:40.647 16:01:18.752 16 1:39.521 16:01:33.513

Fastest lap: 1:33.751
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. 9110 RUNDA
— ) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSK

20-21,09.2019
TOR POZNARN TOR ,POZNAN TORP

WSMP 6 pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 14 WIRA . - Porsche Cayman GT4 E'flf g: 2 1:44.763 15:38:17.451 5 2:02.385 15:44:48.513
1 1:45.755 15:36:27.764 3 1:44.905 15:40:02.356 6 2:10.585 15:46:59.098
) 1:42.422 15:38:10.186 4 1:44.991 15:41:47.347 7 2:00.342 15:48:59.440
3 1:44.385 15:39:54.571 5 1:45.070 15:43:32.417 8 2:01.902 15:51:01.342
4 1:43.871 15:41:38.442 6 1:44.964 15:45:17.381 9 2:05.994 15:53:07.336
5 1:41.633 15:43:20.075 7 1:45.028 15:47:02.409 10 2:03.135 15:55:10.471
6 1:42.120 15:45:02.195 8 1:44.205 15:48:46.614 11 2:00.827 15:57:11.298
7 1:43.695 15:46:45.890 9 1:43.098 15:50:29.712 12 1:56.643 15:59:07.941
3 1:42.230 15:48:28.120 10 1:43.030 15:52:12.742 13 1:54.401 16:01:02.342
9 1:42.412 15:50:10.532 1 1:43.209 15:53:55.951
10 1:42.256 15:51:52.788 12 1:44.511 15:55:40.462  Po.12-#15BIGOS A. - BMW E46 +D3i>ffL:;s.t
11 1:42.135 15:53:34.923 13 1:43.872 15:57:24.334 ! 2:03.764 15:36:48.415
b 1.41.846 15:55.16.769 14 1:46.220 15:59:10.554 2 1:59.578 15:38:47.993
13 1.44.140 15:57:00.909 15 1:45.244 16:00:55.798 3 1:59.617 15:40:47.610
14 1:42.657 15:58:43.566 4 1:58.333 15:42:45.943
15 143,651 16:00:27217  Po- 10-# 41 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTi f;i:;; 5 2:02.355 15:44:48.298
1 1:51.132 15:36:34.796 6 2:10.108 15:46:58.406
Po. 8 - # 66 JABLONSKI S. - VW Golf Elf1f g;t 2 1:48.350 15:38:23.146 7 2:00.757 15:48:59.163
1 1:48.526 15:36:31.460 3 1:48.744 15:40:11.890 8 2:05.024 15:51:04.187
) 1:44.838 15:38:16.298 4 1:47.949 15:41:59.839 9 2:02.805 15:53:06.992
3 1:44.095 15:40:00.393 5 1:47.771 15:43:47.610 10 2:03.524 15:55:10.516
4 1:44.020 15:41:44.413 6 1:48.485 15:45:36.095 11 2:02.974 15:57:13.490
5 1:43.867 15:43:28.280 7 1:48.200 15:47:24.295 12 2:02.490 15:59:15.980
6 1:44.141 15:45:12.421 8 1:51.640 15:49:15.935 13 2:00.851 16:01:16.831
7 1:45.771 15:46:58.192 9 1:55.206 15:51:11.141
8 1:44.539 15:48:42.731 10 1:54.749 15:53:05.890
9 1:43.833 15:50:26.564 11 1:55.073 15:55:00.963
10 1:43.597 15:52:10.161 12 1:51.365 15:56:52.328
11 1:44.446 15:53:54.607 13 1:55.414 15:58:47.742
12 1:43.831 15:55:38.438 14 1:54.101 16:00:41.843
13 1:44.091 15:57:22.529
1 1.45.468 15:59:07.097 Po.11-#323 BORUSZAKR. -BMW 318is %31
15 1:44.761 16:00:52.758 ! 2:01.890 15:36:46.629
2 2:01.694 15:38:48.323
Po. 9 - # 53 STOLARCZYK k. - Mitsubishi Lanc ;105 3 1:58.626 15:40:46.949
1 1:49.466 15:36:32.688 4 1:59.179 15:42:46.128

Fastest lap: 1:33.751
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2 wyscico

8110 RUNDA

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
20-21.09.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

WYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH

TOR P

WSMP 6 pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 911 FEDDER M. - Porsche 911 i
1 2:05.316 15:36:49.905
2 2:01.169 15:38:51.074
3 2:01.576 15:40:52.650
4 2:06.507 15:42:59.157
5 2:05.991 15:45:05.148
6 2:01.743 15:47:06.891
7 2:02.470 15:49:09.361
8 2:04.279 15:51:13.640
9 2:02.460 15:53:16.100
10 2:00.940 15:55:17.040
11 2:00.909 15:57:17.949
12 2:04.474 15:59:22.423
13 2:00.429 16:01:22.852
Fastest lap: 1:33.751
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